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Cursa Stock 600 - 10 laps

fIR 4 5 Print

Length Best Lap No. Best Speed By Competitor
Bike @ MotorPark Romania Circuit (Romania) - 06 October 2017 by Motor Park 4.1290 km 9 (01:56.740) 127.329 km/h Adrian Petrovici
Romania
All Results Results By Class Lap Chart Compare
Pos Competitor Total Time Diff Laps Best Lap Best Lap No. Best Speed
1 25 Emil Draghici 19:59.207 0.000 10 1:58.078 =) 125.886 km/h
2 96 Adrian Petrovici 20:01.739 2532 10 9 127.329 km/h

3 134 Dan Mainescu 20:06.081 2 laps 8 2:22 675 6 104.184 km/h



Cursa Stock 1000 - 10 laps

Bike @ MotorPark Romania Circuit (Romania) - 06 October 2017 by Motor Park

Romania
All Results
Pos
1 21
2 30
3 525
4 29
5 76
DNF 17
DNS 22

Results By Class

Competitor

Catalin Cazacu
Bogdan Vrajitoru
Catalin Manea
Bogdan Zaharescu
Andrei Guta
Cristian Guta

luliu Mihai

Lap Chart Compare

Total Time
19:28.490
19:47.677
19:50.728
19:57.128
21:00.751

2:07.453

0.000

Length
4.1290 km

Diff
0.000
19.187
22238
28.638
1lap
0.000

0.000

Best Lap No.

Best Speed

3(01:54.772) 129.512 km/h

Laps
10
10
10

10

Best Lap

1:56.605
1:54.799
1:57.073
2:17.998
2:05.754

0.000

Best Lap No.
3

10

By Competitor
Catalin Cazacu

Best Speed
129.512 km/h
127.477 km/h
129.482 km/h
126.967 km/h
107.715 km/h

118.202 km/h



